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578 Lib BERKELEY. Loc

Liebermann Gustav, soapmkr S F, r
707 Holyoke

" Henry A, carp, r 707 Holyoke
" Otto, emp Niehaus Bros Co, r 707

Holyoke
Liedlt Clara Miss, teacher Miss A

Head, r 2538 Charming way
Linbridge Anna Miss, elk Oakland, r

Dwight way nr McGee
" Robt C, master mariner, r Dwight
way nr McGee

Lind John O, moved to S F
Lindholm Anna, dom Bancroft way nr

Shattuck av
Lindquist Frank, mariner, r Blake nr

Grant
Lingard Saml, molder Judson Mfg

Co, r Grove nr Vine
" Wm T, painter, r Henry nr Rose
Linn Matthew, contr and bldr 7th nr

Addison, r same
Linnell Henry H, com trav, r 1923

Louisa
Lipman Fredk L, cashr S F, r 2615

Channing way
Lips Chas, shoemkr 5th cor Univer-

sity av, r 3d nr Bancroft way
Little Ada G Miss, student, r 2223

Durant av
" J Edwin, emp S P Co, r 2223 Du-

rant av

WARREN CHENEY

REAL ESTATE and it

BERKELEY, CAL.

Agent Fireman's Fund Ins. Co.

" Jas R, real estate and ins 2108
Shattuck av, r 2223 Durant av

" Michael J, r 1206 Henry
'* Thos E, molder S F, r McKee nr

Calais
Littlejohn Gertrude W Miss, teacher

Oakland, r 2157 Addison
" H W Mrs, r Virginia nr Milvia
Livingston Wm, carp, r 2922 Ellis
Livingstone L J Mrs, r Shattuck av

nr Bancroft way
Lloyd Eleanor P, student, r Rose cor

Oxford
" Horatio W, ins S F, r 2319 Hil-

gard
" Lewis M, atty, r Rose cor Oxford
" Ralph B, student, r Rose cor Ox-

ford
" Richd, painter, r 1706 Dwight way
" Roberta T Miss, student, r Rose

cor Oxford
" Warren E, student, r Rose cor Ox-

ford
Lockyer Ada Miss, milliner S F, r

Blake nr Shattuck av
" Bertha Miss, stenog S F, r Blake

nr Shattuck av

I

Lockyer Carrie Miss, r Blake nr Shat-
tuck av

j

" Frank, r Blake nr Shattuck av
" Fredk, painter, r Shattuck av nr

Blake
,

" Henry, stoves S F, r Blake nr
Shattuck av

j

Lodge Chas B, real estate S F, r Vir-
ginia nr Curtis

I

" Harry, r Virginia nr Curtis
Loebs Chas, shoemkr 807 University

av, r 3d nr Bancroft way
Logan Howard, driver Patterson &

Co, r 2131 Blake
' Jas I, r 2014 Lincoln
* Lee R, student, r 2014 Lincoln
' Minnie Miss, elk, r 1732 9th

i

" O Pearl Miss, artist 2014 Lincoln,
r same

" Saml, rl732 9th
' " Wm, carp, r 2022 Virginia
i Lombardi C, restaurant S F, r 2220

6th
Long Geo W, restaurant Telegraph

av nr Allston way. r same
" Lewis H, died July, 94
Lopez Agatha Miss, r San Pablo av

nr Delaware
" Alphonso, teamster, r Francisco nr

San Pablo av
" Jos, farmer, r San Pablo av nr

Delaware
" Jos Jr, lab, r San Pablo av nr Del-

aware
" Louise Miss, elk C D Okerlinn, r

San Pablo av nr Delaware
Lord Arthur W, watchmkr 2118 Shat-

tuck av, r 2137 Berkeley way
" Bertha Miss, elk P O, r 2215 Vine
M Carlos R, contr and bldr 2215 Vine,

r same
Lorin Baptist church, Rev W D Park-

hurst pastor
" Hall, s s Alcatraz av nr Paradise
" Hall Assri, Robt McClennan sec,

Lorin Hall
" Post Office, J M Breen postmaster

3272 Adeline
" Public School, M J Congdon prin,

Alcatraz av cor King
Loring Conrad, student, r Channing

way cor Dana
" David W, com S F, r Channing
way cor Dana

Louderback Geo D, student, r 2231 Du
rant av

Lough Edw J, foreman S F, r Stu
cor Milvia

Loughridge Robert H, prof U C, r
Union

Lounis Saml, master mariner, r Un
versity av nr West

Lours Manuel, lab, r 1816 8th
Love Jos C, elk S F, r Channing way

nr Dana
Lovsie M Mrs, r Tremont nr Prince
Lowe Bessie Miss, r 1945 Berkeley way
" David W, painter, r 1945 Berkeley
way
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San Francisco Laundry
f San Francisco, 33 Geary Streel

(Oailani, 862 Broadwaj


